Race Date

August 08, 2015

Overall
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Name City
Mark Baeron
Chad Lawless
Joe Reeves
Craig Miller
Brian Seyring
Abel Orue
Zeke Highlan
Jim Boo
Code Gingenti
Tatem Luanyo
Creyson Lemmons
Sydney Good
Emma O'Brien
Grace Good
Shelley Abbott
Reed Lawless
Becky Barker
Amber Harmon
Jamen Barker
Jen Cole
David Feeler
Tina Reeves
Michelle Barrett
Randy Barrett
Scott Feeler
Dawn Gubic
Kathryn Crook
Sarah Drexler
Sophie Stankovic
Matthew Tollar
Milan Stankovic
Shawn Dickens
Matty Donovan
Jaiden Hurrle
Brock Lemmons
Joel Davis
Jack Lybezbik
Scott Cummings
Janet Carpenter
lan Wilkie
Ruben Siawmzi
Desiree Feeler
Sonia Goudeaux
Kymn Kochanek
Alyeska Martinez
Azalea Martinez
Gayla (and Maxi Little

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

2nd Annual 500 Turkey's Gobble Wobble
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

3512
3890
3688
3895
3588
7379
7371
7378
7372
3545
7377
3886
3896
3885
2600
3891
7375
3888
7374
2975
3882
3664
7380
7381
3884
3887
3712
7382
7370
3683
7369
2977
2978
3900
7376
2976
3507
3717
3529
7373
3495
3883
3475
3889
3893
3894
3892

30
38
39
52
43
a7
16
54
15
12
11
12
13
12
55
12
37
36
11
42
35
31
42
48
51
35
25
24
10
12
57
40
34
12
12
58
27
58
58

9
54
31
29
56
25
11
59
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Top Fin
35-39
35-39
50-54
40-44
45-49
15-19
50-54
15-19
1-14
1-14
Top Fin
1-14
1-14
55-59
1-14
35-39
35-39
1-14
40-44
35-39
30-34
40-44
45-49
50-54
35-39
25-29
20-24
1-14
1-14
55-59
40-44
30-34
1-14
1-14
55-59
25-29
55-59
55-59
1-14
50-54
30-34
25-29
55-59
25-29
1-14
55-59

Time Pace
19:35.2 6:19/M
20:34.2 6:38/M
21:235 6:54/M
22:05.8 7:07/M
22:10.5 7:09/M
22:42.7 7:19/M
22:44.2 7:20/M
22:46.1 7:21/M
22:56.5 7:24/M
23:00.2 7:25/M
23:05.5 7:27/M
24:43.6 7:58/M
24:43.7 7:58/M
26:58.5 8:42/M
27.07.4 8:45/M
27:16.3 8:48/M
27:18.1 8:48/M
27:21.2 8:49/M
27:21.5 8:49/M
27:37.2 8:55/M
28:21.1 9:09/M
28:36.9 9:14/M
29:01.2 9:22/M
29:01.6 9:22/M
29:17.7 9:27/M
30:07.2 9:43/M
30:37.1 9:53/M
32:40.8 10:32/M
32:41.2 10:33/M
32:41.7 10:33/M
32:54.7 10:37/M
33:21.2 10:45/M
33:37.2 10:51/M
35:54.5 11:35/M
36:10.2 11:40/M
36:10.2 11:40/M
36:39.5 11:49/M
38:38.7 12:28/M
40:42.5 13:08/M
45:28.9 14:40/M
49:45.6 16:03/M
49:56.2 16:06/M
49:56.5 16:06/M
1:00:10.5 19:25/M
1:00:25.8 19:29/M
1:00:26.5 19:30/M
1:14:54.4 24:10/M
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2nd Annual 500 Turkey's Gobble Wobble

Race Date

August 08, 2015 Overall Finish List

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Maria White 3899 78 F 1 75-79 1:15:20.2 24:18/M
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